DATE

04-05-18
04-05-18
04-11-18
04-12-18
04-16-18
04-16-18
04-20-18

04-30-18

TIME
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

PROBATE DOCKET

APRIL 2018
CAUSE#  ESTATE
PR0O7291 JAMES EVERETT HENDERSON
PR0O7290 CAROLYN KESSLER
PR0O7295 ROBERT EDWARD RENSINK
PRO7287 BOBBY LEE POGUE
PR0O7298 CAROLYN ANN ROGERS
PR07297 TERESA L. REEDY
PR07296 JAMES ALVIN BRYANT
PR07234 BETTY JOYCE HONEA BRUNKE

ATTORNEY
TOBY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
KEN ANDREWS
MASON SPILLER

KASSIE ROYE

JESS TURNER

ZOLLIE STEAKLEY

FRANZ VONHOFFMANN



